
Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef Leg1 Leg2 Total Previous First
1 107 BOEUR Mathieu / LEROY Aurélie OPEL Ascona B 2.0S 3 - 9 1 - 1 1.00 226 488 714.00
2 112 JAUMIN Maxime / GODFRIN Pierre-Yves BMW 325i 4 - 13 1 - 1 1.00 234 520 754.00 +40 +40

3 114 JACQUES Christophe / VERBEKE Frans PORSCHE944 Turbo 4 - 14 2 - 1 1.00 265 545 810.00 +56 +96

4 101 THIRION Romuald / JACQUEMIN Frederic OPEL Kadett GT/E 3 - 9 2 - 2 1.00 184 1037 1221.00 +411 +507

5 109 GLAUDE Christian / GLAUDE Anne VOLVO 144 GL 2 - 5 1 - 1 1.00 366 2304 2670.00 +1449 +1956

Rally of Bertrix 2023 (LBS)
FINAL Overall Classification

Legend
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Coef Leg1 Leg2 Total Previous First
1 108 BINDELS Marc / SERVAIS Christophe BMW 325i 1.00 244 551 795.00

Rally of Bertrix 2023 (LBS)
FINAL Overall Classification

Youngtimers
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Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef Leg1 Leg2 Total Previous First
1 125 LEONARD Bernard / SAUVAGE Sebastien BMW 323i 4 - 13 1 - 1 1.00 20 18 38.00
2 122 DE SIMONE Benoit / STRUYVEN Xavier OPEL Manta 200 4 - 13 2 - 2 1.00 5 50 55.00 +17 +17

3 124 BOSSICART David / HENROTTE Sandrine VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V 4 - 13 3 - 3 1.00 20 317 337.00 +282 +299

4 126 PENOY Philippe / BENOY Simon LADA VFTS 4 - 12 4 - 1 1.00 98 297 395.00 +58 +357

5 123 DURRE Jean-Pascal / ERNOUX Julien FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3 - 9 1 - 1 1.00 364 219 583.00 +188 +545

Rally of Bertrix 2023 (LBS)
FINAL Overall Classification

Challenger
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Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef Leg1 Leg2 Total Previous First
1 143 BARTHOLEMY Michael / BARTHOLEMY Noah FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 3 - 9 1 - 1 0.74 28.24 48.86 77.10
2 141 GEORGES René / VANDEVORST Robert VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 3 - 8 2 - 1 0.79 35.8 43.49 79.29 +2.19 +2.19

3 144 NINANE Claude / SIMON Christophe OPELKadett C 3 - 7 3 - 1 0.74 38.06 47.64 85.70 +6.41 +8.6

4 147 GILLARD Michel / HUGO Jennifer BMW 323i 4 - 13 1 - 1 0.82 35.44 62.2 97.64 +11.94 +20.54

5 156 SCHEEN Benoit / BARVAUX Colin FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3 - 9 4 - 2 0.76 38.24 78.72 116.96 +19.32 +39.86

6 146 LAMBERTY Alain / FRANKENBERG Frank OPEL Ascona B 2.0S 3 - 9 5 - 3 0.78 46.34 75.54 121.88 +4.92 +44.78

7 148 DROSTE Rolf / MOHR Fabian BMW M3 5 - 17 1 - 1 0.87 64.05 84.81 148.86 +26.98 +71.76

8 153 JACQUEMIN Denis / CARA Freddy OPEL Ascona B 2.0S 3 - 9 6 - 4 0.78 65.96 127.44 193.40 +44.54 +116.3

9 157 LAHAYE Alain / LAMBERT Nathalie BMW 320i 4 - 13 2 - 2 0.83 89.42 113.21 202.63 +9.23 +125.53

10 152 HERMAN Paul-Albert / PIROTTE Cédric VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 4 - 13 3 - 3 0.84 93.32 114.08 207.40 +4.77 +130.3

11 154 CARTIAUX Michel / LEONARD François FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 3 - 9 7 - 5 0.74 85.5 156.56 242.06 +34.66 +164.96

12 149 COLLEE Alain / MORTIER Didrik ALFA ROMEO Spider Junior 1.6 3 - 8 8 - 2 0.73 326.74 105.19 431.93 +189.87 +354.83

13 158 CALAY Christophe / PINEUX Luc FIAT X 1/9 3 - 8 9 - 3 0.79 327.16 780.67 1107.83 +675.9 +1030.73

14 155 LANGEN Antonius / GERARDS Kenny VOLVO 142 2 - 5 1 - 1 0.71 1446 2416.72 3862.72 +2754.89 +3785.62

Rally of Bertrix 2023 (LBS)
FINAL Overall Classification

Classic 65

11/06/2023, 17:25:17JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be Page 1 of 1



Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef Leg1 Leg2 Total Previous First
1 172 DUFRASNE Dominique / DOGNE Isabelle BMW 323i 4 - 13 1 - 1 0.83 28.15 41.56 69.71
2 171 SIMON Patrice / BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 3 - 9 1 - 1 0.77 26.56 49.97 76.53 +6.82 +6.82

3 173 DUMORTIER Rik / CRACCO Pablo RENAULT 5 Alpine 4 - 12 2 - 1 0.82 26.66 51.6 78.26 +1.73 +8.55

4 180 FRANCHI René / THIRIONET Yves PORSCHE 924 3 - 9 2 - 2 0.77 35.56 58.8 94.36 +16.1 +24.65

5 176 THIBAUT Michel / RIGA Pierre MAZDA 323 4WD 4 - 13 3 - 2 0.86 38.96 56.58 95.54 +1.18 +25.83

6 178 JACOBS Felix / GILLISSEN Natalie PORSCHE 912 2 - 4 1 - 1 0.69 47.76 47.98 95.74 +0.2 +26.03

7 179 SCHUNCK Marc / SCHUNCK Max SAAB Sonett III 3 - 8 3 - 1 0.73 29.55 83.43 112.98 +17.24 +43.27

8 174 DOMINICZAK Alain / LAHAYE Romain TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint 3 - 9 4 - 3 0.74 128.66 74.42 203.08 +90.1 +133.37

9 177 WOUTERS Peter / LAROYE Charly ALFA ROMEO Giulia 1600 S 2 - 4 2 - 2 0.69 93.15 1123.88 1217.03 +1013.95 +1147.32

10 181 SERVAIS José / SERVAIS Christophe BMW 320 3 - 9 5 - 4 0.76 1177.76 2205.64 3383.40 +2166.37 +3313.69

Rally of Bertrix 2023 (LBS)
FINAL Overall Classification

Classic 50
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